
Pack Size: 140/1.3 oz   Product: #4816262119 

Sister Schubert's 6" Breadsticks
1.3 Oz (140 Count)
Sister Schubert's®'s iconic Dinner Rolls have now taken shape as a

delicious breadstick. We use only the finest ingredients for a

homemade taste and uncompromised quality. These sticks are

fully proofed and mostly baked for a short heat-and-serve

convenient side item your visitors will be sure to return for.

Beginning with a family recipe that had been passed down for

five generations, Patricia "Sister" Schubert created a legacy of

food that comforts and connects. From yeast dinner rolls to the

iconic Parker House-style rolls—Sister Schubert’s is a tradition

people will love seeing on the table.

Product Specs
Product
Preparation:

Preheat oven to 350°F. Arrange breadsticks on
baking sheet in a single layer. Bake for 8-10
minutes.

Case GTIN 10748162621196

Shelf Life 365

Storage Keep frozen.​

Case Weight 12.607

Case Cube 1.184

Pallet TI × HI 12 x 7

Cases per Pallet 84

Case Dimensions
(L×W×H)

13.25" × 11.937" × 12.937"

Ingredients
ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS,
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED
OIL, YEAST, MONO AND DI-GLYCERIDES, ASCORBIC ACID
(VITAMIN C), WHEY (MILK).

Allergen Statement
CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, WHEAT

Operator Benefits
•0g trans-fat per serving

•Homemade taste and uncompromised quality

•Quick preparationjust warm and serve

•Convenient with no wastebake only what is needed

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 Breadstick (37g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 120
% Daily Value

Total Fat 3.5g 4%

Saturated Fat 1g 4%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 210mg 9%

Total Carbohydrate 19g 7%

Dietary Fiber 1g 2%

Total Sugars 4g

Includes 3g Added Sugars 7%

Protein 3g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 0mg 0%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 0mg 0%

The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

T. Marzetti Company
380 Polaris Parkway, Suite 400
Westerville, Ohio 43082
www.MarzettiFoodservice.com

The information shown here may vary from the information on product currently in

distribution. Keep in mind that ingredients, formulas, and labeling regulations may

change, so nutrition information may also change. For the most accurate information

for a particular product, please refer to the nutrition and ingredient information on

the product package.


